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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025 — 26

Affiliation No. : 3430698

Sl Name of the Festivals Date Days No. of
No. Holidays
1 | Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 Monday 01
2 | Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday 01
3 | Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday 01
4 | Muharram 27.06.2025 Friday 01
5 | Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 | Saturday 01
6 |Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday 01
7 | Janmastami 116.08.2025 | Saturday 01
8 | Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2025 | Wednesday 01
9 | M. Gandhi Birthday / Durga Puja / 29.09.2025 Monday 05
Mahanavami / Dusserah to to
03.10.2025 | Thursday
10 | Deepawali / Bhaiya Dooj /Chhath 20.10.2025 | Tuesday 09
Puja to To
28.10.2025 | Tuesday
11 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 20.11.2025 | Thursday 01
12 | Christmas 25.12.2025 | Thursday 01
13 | Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 | Wednesday 01
14 | Basant Panchami 23.01.2026 Friday 01
15 | Republic Day 26.01.2026 | Monday 01
16 | Holi 04.03.2026 | Wednesday 02
& &
05.03.2026 | Thursday
17 | ld-ul-Fitre 20.03.2026 Monday 01
School Vacations
18 | Summer Vacation 21.05.2025 | Wednesday 26
to To
14.06.2025 | Saturday
19 | Winter Vacation 01.01.2026 | Wednesday 03
to To
03.01.2026 | Saturday

Moon or Panchana.

TOTAL 59 days
PRINCIPAL

Note : The exact date(s) will be notified when it is celebrated locally or appearing of




